6" prova ORI BO 2017/2018
Data creazione: 2024/05/14 05:09:00

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 07/04/2018

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

OGNIBENE Agata
SALGO' Davide
MARVASI Milena
ROSSI Matteo Lanfranco
MAZZA ANNA Maria
AMADESI Giulia

o U1~ W NP

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

CURZIO Samuele
MANNOCCI Enrico
LAMBERTINI Marcello
GUALDANA Guglielmo
CALLIGOLA Alessandro
PISANESCHI Gregorio
DE NARDIS Francesca
OGNIBENE Francesco
DE NARDIS Caterina
VALPIANI Davide
PAONE Martina
MARZOLINI Gabriele
SANTI Niccolo

BACCI Federico
LANZARINI Sofia
MARZOLINI Michela
SALGO' Stefano
BIGNAMI Giuliano
RAMAZZA Stefano
CURZIO Elia

MURER Fabio
D'AMICO Dario
MANNOCCI Luca
LANDI Lorenzo
FIORINI Fabio
RAVAGLIA Enzo
NANNI Francesco
GIULIANI Alessandro
TRENTINI Rico
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
CAVARA Massimiliano
RAMPONI Vittorio
GABROWSKI Karol

© 00 N O g b~ WON B

T T T 0N NRNNNMNNMNNNNNRRRRIRR P B B
S I 00O ~N0 0~ WNEPEPO O ~NOO®ONDNNPRP O

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IKP

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

IKP

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Tempo
00:32:47
00:33:25
00:34:21
00:36:24
00:41:58
00:44:28

Tempo
00:23:28
00:23:46
00:25:26
00:29:37
00:30:18
00:30:43
00:31:30
00:35:04
00:35:57
00:37:06
00:37:21
00:37:49
00:37:49
00:38:49
00:38:55
00:39:30
00:40:31
00:40:47
00:42:17
00:45:33
00:45:38
00:45:42
00:46:22
00:46:25
00:47:26
00:49:12
00:49:56
00:51:22
00:52:05
00:57:29
00:32:26
00:34:28
00:38:47



PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

FRASCAROLI Simone
LIPARESI Sara
LANDI Gian Luca
NANNI Luciano
ALLEGRETTI Dario
MINELLI Massimo

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.

© 00 N o b~ NN P

NNRNNDNERERRERPRRERPR PR PR
A WNP O OWO®®MNOUMAWNDNPR O

Nome

VESCHI Francesco
DISSETTE Giulia
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
AMADESI Fabio
MEZZADRI Elisa
BOCCHI Marco
MURGIA Francesco
GROSSI Maria Eugenia
DE NARDIS Alberto
GRECO Giovanni
FLORENZANO Leonardo
FARES Giulia

IACAZIO Maria Cristina
SANTI Simona
LAMBERTINI Benedetta
MURER Lucia
LANZARINI Alex
BIANCHI Claudia

MELA Carlotta
STANZANI Carlo
SALGO' Camilla
CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto
BERNAGOZZI Marisa
AMADESI Claudio

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IKP

IKP

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

00:41:46
00:45:44
00:49:59
00:50:39
00:52:07
01:03:01

Tempo
00:24:40
00:27:41
00:27:41
00:29:02
00:29:28
00:31:17
00:34:39
00:34:41
00:35:39
00:35:51
00:36:15
00:36:16
00:36:52
00:37:10
00:37:36
00:39:34
00:40:34
00:40:35
00:41:43
00:43:32
00:45:28
00:54:35
00:56:23
00:58:09



